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クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1624 須永　裕太 20 AC王山 7.45 1 -1.5

M24- 1622 古屋　陸也 19 AC王山 7.57 2 -1.5

M24- 1625 根岸　滋人 19 AC王山 8.09 3 -1.5

M25 1475 武井　翔 28 伊勢崎 7.54 1 -1.5

M30 1290 福田　雄介 33 吾妻 7.70 1 -1.5

M30 1322 大巻　良太 34 AC王山 8.06 2 -1.5

M35 1339 小川　孝徳 35 ふきのとう 7.75 1 -1.5

M35 0655 沖野　敦郎 39 山梨 8.22 ＯＰ -1.5

M35 1631 桑原　靖明 35 ふきのとう DNS -1.5

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 40 伊勢崎 7.32 1 ○ ○ -0.8

M40 1438 新居　大洋 42 太田 7.86 2 -0.8

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 44 高崎 8.07 3 -0.8

M40 1551 林　伸明 41 桐生 8.16 4 -0.8

M40 1589 青木　征士 44 桐生 8.61 5 -0.8

M40 1379 桑原　満 40 桐生 9.04 6 -0.8

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 42 神奈川 7.87 ＯＰ -0.8

M45 1239 木部　光二 47 太田 7.95 1 -1.1

M45 1215 山﨑　努 46 桐生 8.34 2 -1.1

M45 1112 北爪　俊彦 48 桐生 8.37 3 -1.1

M45 1613 小暮　祐仁 47 桐生 8.83 4 -1.1

M45 1047 池崎　靖夫 45 千葉 7.82 ＯＰ -1.1

M45 0826 久米　隆 47 埼玉 8.44 ＯＰ -1.1

M45 1355 川口　聡 49 埼玉 8.69 ＯＰ -1.1

M45 1562 新島　知宏 47 太田 DNS -1.1

M45 0909 梅本　英樹 48 西毛 DNS -1.1

M50 0941 関田　民紀 51 藤岡 8.24 1 -1.1

M50 0715 太田　徹 53 伊勢崎 8.49 2 -1.1

M50 0893 中島　伸夫 52 AC王山 8.52 3 -1.1

M50 3511 福丸　和信 50 東京 8.58 ＯＰ -1.1

M50 0622 野村　茂樹 51 栃木 8.79 ＯＰ -1.1

M50 0407 塩澤　弘司 54 栃木 8.38 ＯＰ -1.1

M50 1326 真島　修 50 静岡 DNS ＯＰ -1.1

M50 1608 佐京　拓也 50 ふきのとう DNS -1.1

M55 1576 秦野　秀樹 55 前橋 7.92 1 ○ -0.3

M55 0639 中林　秀人 56 TEAM・K 8.75 2 -0.3

M55 0405 入澤　正次郎 59 ふきのとう 9.06 3 -0.3

M55 0226 小堀　拓也 59 栃木 7.99 ＯＰ -0.3

M55 2231 竜野　寿男 57 東京 8.54 ＯＰ -1.2

M60 0688 古野　雅由 62 AC王山 8.60 1 -0.3

M60 1206 熊谷　英徳 61 岩手 9.23 ＯＰ -0.3

M60 1264 川崎　昭二 61 東京 9.65 ＯＰ -1.2

M60 0440 星野　勤 60 ふきのとう DNS -0.3
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M60 0358 菊池　広𠮷 61 伊勢崎 DNS -0.3

M60 0468 須永　茂 64 太田 DNS -0.3

M65 1253 新井　法正 65 富岡 9.01 1 -1.2

M65 0263 中田　健治 65 桐生 9.09 2 -1.2

M65 0636 福士　春𠮷 67 栃木 8.80 ＯＰ -1.2

M65 0250 福島　照夫 66 埼玉 9.35 ＯＰ -1.2

M65 0001 黒岩　邦義 68 長野 9.65 ＯＰ -1.2

M65 0220 高橋　正行 69 伊勢崎 DNS -1.2

M70 1010 伊藤　皓夫 71 大泉 8.86 1 -1.5

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 71 ふきのとう 9.20 2 -1.5

M70 1291 長澤　英雄 70 吾妻 12.05 3 -1.5

M70 0413 川島　良造 70 栃木 9.10 ＯＰ -1.5

M70 0945 髙柳　榮 70 埼玉 10.20 ＯＰ -1.5

M70 1257 小林　一雄 71 吾妻 DNS -1.5

M75 0465 小林　五十三 76 桐生 9.51 1 -1.5

M75 0289 安井　毅央 77 藤岡 9.53 2 -1.5

M75 1023 木村　益二 79 館林 9.70 3 -1.5

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 81 前橋 9.89 1 ○ -0.6

M80 0062 澤田　孝 80 東京 10.99 OP -0.6

M85 0916 石﨑　清 85 桐生 12.40 1 ○ ○ -0.6

W24- 1567 髙橋　凪生 23 伊勢崎 8.89 1 ○ ○ -0.6

W40 1306 狩野　好子 44 渋川 9.50 1 -0.6

W40 1530 藤森　ひとみ 44 高崎 10.02 2 -0.6

W45 1494 中野　美和 47 埼玉 9.44 ＯＰ -1.9

W50 1302 岩野　かおる 51 桐生 10.51 1 -1.9

W50 1423 守屋　由起子 54 AC王山 15.97 2 -1.9

W50 3501 福丸　裕子 53 東京 9.16 ＯＰ -1.9

W55 0573 植野　ひろ美 55 富岡 9.63 1 -1.9

W55 1165 矢代　初代 56 ふきのとう 10.16 2 -1.9

W55 0414 堀　聡子 55 埼玉 9.92 ＯＰ -1.9

W60 0525 細谷　好子 62 富岡 10.26 1 -1.3

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 62 高崎 10.29 2 -1.3

W70 0166 小林　たみ子 74 桐生 12.14 1 -1.3

W80 0388 高橋　菊子 81 渋川 14.10 1 -1.3

１００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1625 根岸　滋人 19 AC王山 12.77 1 +1.5

M25 1475 武井　翔 28 伊勢崎 11.76 1 +1.5

M25 1627 塚本　隆弘 26 前橋 DNS +1.5

M30 1414 髙橋　司 30 吾妻 12.35 1 +1.5

M30 1334 宮澤　大吾 31 富岡 12.75 2 +1.5

M30 1322 大巻　良太 34 AC王山 DNS +1.5

M35 1295 山口　貴志 38 高崎 11.95 1 +0.7

M35 1339 小川　孝徳 35 ふきのとう 12.24 2 +0.7



M35 1081 飯高　誠之 39 大泉 12.96 3 +0.7

M35 1269 橋本　章吾 35 埼玉 11.26 ＯＰ +0.7

M35 4110 前田　篤士 36 東京 12.25 ＯＰ +0.7

M35 0655 沖野　敦郎 39 山梨 12.81 ＯＰ +0.7

M35 1631 桑原　靖明 35 ふきのとう DNS +0.7

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 40 伊勢崎 11.30 1 ○ ○ +1.4

M40 1170 木田　光亮 41 高崎 11.59 2 +1.4

M40 1438 新居　大洋 42 太田 12.33 3 +1.4

M40 1551 林　伸明 41 桐生 12.58 4 +1.4

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 44 高崎 12.83 5 +1.4

M40 1589 青木　征士 44 桐生 13.71 6 +1.4

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 42 神奈川 12.38 ＯＰ +1.4

M45 1239 木部　光二 47 太田 12.50 1 +0.7

M45 1178 津田　貴久 46 桐生 13.75 2 +0.7

M45 1380 前嶋　勝次 47 桐生 14.02 3 +0.7

M45 1613 小暮　祐仁 47 桐生 14.03 4 +0.7

M45 1562 新島　知宏 47 太田 14.83 5 +0.7

M45 1047 池崎　靖夫 45 千葉 12.33 ＯＰ +0.7

M45 0826 久米　隆 47 埼玉 13.21 ＯＰ +0.7

M45 1355 川口　聡 49 埼玉 14.09 ＯＰ +0.7

M45 0909 梅本　英樹 48 西毛 DNS +0.7

M50 1109 斉藤　克己 53 大泉 12.48 1 +1.3

M50 0941 関田　民紀 51 藤岡 12.90 2 +1.3

M50 0893 中島　伸夫 52 AC王山 13.57 3 +1.3

M50 0715 太田　徹 53 伊勢崎 14.00 4 +1.3

M50 3511 福丸　和信 50 東京 13.52 ＯＰ +1.3

M50 0622 野村　茂樹 51 栃木 13.98 ＯＰ +1.3

M50 0645 山田　浩二 53 栃木 15.46 ＯＰ +1.3

M50 0407 塩澤　弘司 54 栃木 13.19 ＯＰ +1.3

M50 1326 真島　修 50 静岡 DNS ＯＰ +1.3

M55 1576 秦野　秀樹 55 前橋 12.51 1 +1.6

M55 0405 入澤　正次郎 59 ふきのとう 13.41 2 +1.6

M55 0639 中林　秀人 56 TEAM・K 13.81 3 +1.6

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 59 伊勢崎 13.89 4 +1.6

M55 0226 小堀　拓也 59 栃木 12.56 ＯＰ +1.6

M55 2231 竜野　寿男 57 東京 13.37 ＯＰ +1.6

M55 0997 温井　剛 55 藤岡 DNS +1.6

M55 1526 佐藤　暢彦 57 AC王山 DNS +1.6

M60 0688 古野　雅由 62 AC王山 13.64 1 +1.0

M60 0710 椎名　隆 63 高崎 14.68 2 +1.0

M60 2338 大西　和文 64 東京 13.55 ＯＰ +1.0

M60 3247 松本　英明 61 東京 14.08 ＯＰ +1.0

M60 1206 熊谷　英徳 61 岩手 14.43 ＯＰ +1.0

M60 0358 菊池　広𠮷 61 伊勢崎 DNS +1.0

M60 0936 香村　立也 62 伊勢崎 DNS +1.0



M60 0468 須永　茂 64 太田 DNS +1.0

M65 0263 中田　健治 65 桐生 14.26 1 +1.0

M65 0220 高橋　正行 69 伊勢崎 14.89 2 +1.0

M65 0535 宮川　宏 65 桐生 15.12 3 +1.0

M65 0234 伊東　澄夫 68 太田 16.26 4 +1.0

M65 0135 双木　広治 69 埼玉 13.86 ＯＰ +1.0

M65 0636 福士　春𠮷 67 栃木 14.00 ＯＰ +1.0

M65 0250 福島　照夫 66 埼玉 15.02 ＯＰ +1.0

M70 1010 伊藤　皓夫 71 大泉 13.82 1 ○ +2.2

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 71 ふきのとう 14.98 2 +2.2

M70 1369 平井　幹男 71 富岡 15.93 3 +2.2

M70 0945 髙柳　榮 70 埼玉 16.46 ＯＰ +2.2

M70 1257 小林　一雄 71 吾妻 DNS +2.2

M75 0465 小林　五十三 76 桐生 15.49 1 +2.2

M75 1023 木村　益二 79 館林 15.51 2 +2.2

M75 0238 小川　修司 76 埼玉 15.01 ＯＰ +2.2

M80 1025 田中　英夫 80 埼玉 17.60 ＯＰ +0.8

M80 0062 澤田　孝 80 東京 17.93 ＯＰ +0.8

M85 0916 石﨑　清 85 桐生 20.53 1 +0.8

W25 1476 鈴木　詩織 27 伊勢崎 14.04 1 ○ ○ +1.6

W35 1558 斉藤　光江 36 大泉 13.83 1 +1.6

W35 1508 松井　ちひろ 36 桐生 17.09 2 +1.6

W40 1478 山田　美保 44 富岡 14.99 1 +1.6

W45 1082 大川　貴子 49 桐生 14.67 1 +1.6

W45 1614 松本　めぐみ 46 桐生 15.66 2 +1.6

W45 1494 中野　美和 47 埼玉 15.04 ＯＰ +1.6

W50 3501 福丸　裕子 53 東京 14.54 ＯＰ +1.7

W50 0862 武中　千春 53 埼玉 15.51 ＯＰ +1.7

W50 2985 青木　みのり 51 東京 DNS ＯＰ +1.7

W55 1165 矢代　初代 56 ふきのとう 16.23 1 +1.7

W55 0573 植野　ひろ美 55 富岡 DNS +1.7

W60 0525 細谷　好子 62 富岡 16.52 1 ○ ○ +1.7

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 62 高崎 16.72 2 +1.7

W60 3107 富所　久世 61 東京 DNS ＯＰ +1.7

W70 0166 小林　たみ子 74 桐生 19.87 1 +1.7

２００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1475 武井　翔 28 伊勢崎 24.15 1 0.0

M35 1295 山口　貴志 38 高崎 24.14 1 0.0

M35 1339 小川　孝徳 35 ふきのとう 24.72 2 0.0

M35 4110 前田　篤士 36 東京 25.18 ＯＰ 0.0

M35 1269 橋本　章吾 35 埼玉 DNS ＯＰ 0.0

M40 1170 木田　光亮 41 高崎 23.66 1 ○ ○ -0.9

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 44 高崎 26.85 2 -0.9



M40 1589 青木　征士 44 桐生 27.47 3 -0.9

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 42 神奈川 25.28 ＯＰ -0.9

M45 1112 北爪　俊彦 48 桐生 27.81 1 -0.9

M45 1380 前嶋　勝次 47 桐生 29.17 2 -0.9

M45 1613 小暮　祐仁 47 桐生 29.20 3 -0.9

M45 1047 池崎　靖夫 45 千葉 DNS ＯＰ -0.9

M50 0941 関田　民紀 51 藤岡 26.66 1 -1.1

M50 0715 太田　徹 53 伊勢崎 29.62 2 -1.1

M50 1063 長谷部　稔 51 荒砥 32.50 3 -1.1

M50 0645 山田　浩二 53 栃木 33.14 ＯＰ -1.1

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 59 伊勢崎 28.28 1 -1.1

M55 2231 竜野　寿男 57 東京 27.98 ＯＰ -1.1

M55 1569 向出　徳章 56 神奈川 28.85 ＯＰ -1.1

M55 0405 入澤　正次郎 59 ふきのとう DNS -1.1

M60 0688 古野　雅由 62 AC王山 28.42 1 -1.1

M60 0936 香村　立也 62 伊勢崎 30.58 2 -1.1

M60 2327 松尾　真五 63 東京 28.89 ＯＰ -1.1

M60 3247 松本　英明 61 東京 29.29 ＯＰ -1.1

M60 1206 熊谷　英徳 61 岩手 31.79 ＯＰ -1.1

M60 0440 星野　勤 60 ふきのとう DNS -1.1

M65 1253 新井　法正 65 富岡 28.57 1 +0.4

M65 0263 中田　健治 65 桐生 29.63 2 +0.4

M65 0535 宮川　宏 65 桐生 31.57 3 +0.4

M65 0220 高橋　正行 69 伊勢崎 DNS +0.4

M70 1010 伊藤　皓夫 71 大泉 29.01 1 ○ -0.7

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 71 ふきのとう 33.43 2 -0.7

M70 0945 髙柳　榮 70 埼玉 35.90 ＯＰ -0.7

M75 1023 木村　益二 79 館林 32.99 1 -0.7

M75 0238 小川　修司 76 埼玉 31.22 ＯＰ -0.7

M80 1025 田中　英夫 80 埼玉 38.55 ＯＰ -0.7

M85 0916 石﨑　清 85 桐生 43.66 1 -0.7

W25 1476 鈴木　詩織 27 伊勢崎 29.63 1 +0.0

W35 1558 斉藤　光江 36 大泉 28.97 1 +0.0

W40 1478 山田　美保 44 富岡 32.17 1 +0.0

W45 1082 大川　貴子 49 桐生 31.59 1 +0.0

W50 0862 武中　千春 53 埼玉 32.70 ＯＰ +0.0

４００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1469 奥村 一樹 31 吾妻 1.01.65 1

M40 1265 中島　広和 40 TEAM・K 1.05.60 1

M40 1379 桑原　満 40 桐生 1.07.40 2

M40 0718 鶴巻　　亮 43 新潟 58.15 ＯＰ

M45 0990 須佐　勇 48 渋川 59.45 1

M45 0851 征矢　伊照 49 館林 1.01.06 2



M45 1011 林　健二 47 西毛 1.04.30 3

M50 0726 玉置　聡 51 高崎 1.01.30 1

M50 1001 大川　宜晃 51 桐生 1.04.05 2

M50 0778 荒井　信之 53 AC王山 1.09.11 3

M50 0877 小林　司朗 54 伊勢崎 1.10.62 4

M50 0439 平岡　達哉 54 栃木 59.36 ＯＰ

M50 0645 山田　浩二 53 栃木 1.18.33 ＯＰ

M50 1608 佐京　拓也 50 ふきのとう DNS

M50 1596 川島　一秀 53 伊勢崎 DNS

M55 1435 金井　崇浩 56 荒砥 1.15.08 1

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 59 伊勢崎 DNS

M60 0440 星野　勤 60 ふきのとう 1.00.24 1 ○ ○

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 63 高崎 1.07.91 2

M60 0936 香村　立也 62 伊勢崎 1.10.36 3

M60 2338 大西　和文 64 東京 1.08.34 ＯＰ

M65 1253 新井　法正 65 富岡 1.05.32 1

M70 1108 黒岩　孝一 72 吾妻 1.29.18 1

M70 1270 松井　浩 71 富岡 DNS

W25 1588 大野　陽華 28 荒砥 DNS

W35 1558 斉藤　光江 36 大泉 1.06.73 1 ○ ○

W40 1306 狩野　好子 44 渋川 1.15.51 1

W45 1082 大川　貴子 49 桐生 1.12.04 1

W45 1572 佐藤　和美 47 渋川 1.16.29 2

W45 0897 佐藤　美紀 47 AC王山 DNS

W50 0862 武中　千春 53 埼玉 1.13.42 ＯＰ

W55 3371 蔭山　智香子 55 東京 1.29.16 ＯＰ

８００m

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1428 峰岸　翔 21 上州 2.12.27 1

M24- 1601 小林　智哉 20 北群馬 DNS

M25 1581 一木　悠太 25 上州 2.08.84 1 ○ ○

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 31 TEAM・K 2.15.74 1

M40 1592 堀越　義明 42 TEAM・K 2.16.55 1

M40 1395 髙山　泰毅 40 伊勢崎 2.21.30 2

M40 1265 中島　広和 40 TEAM・K 2.26.13 3

M40 1413 瀬戸　真光 40 TEAM・K 2.30.24 4

M40 1316 小野寺　豊 44 上州 DNS

M40 1275 松村　和彦 44 荒砥 DNS

M45 1088 甲斐　俊輔 48 高崎 2.23.80 1

M45 1011 林　健二 47 西毛 2.29.44 2

M45 1105 吉田　直樹 46 高崎 2.42.79 3

M50 1068 相馬　正巳 50 上州 2.26.71 1

M50 1001 大川　宜晃 51 桐生 2.27.42 2

M50 0711 尾形　修一 52 桐生 2.41.10 3



M50 0877 小林　司朗 54 伊勢崎 2.42.81 4

M50 1013 塚越　晋也 51 桐生 2.44.06 5

M50 1596 川島　一秀 53 伊勢崎 DNS

M55 1397 森　茂彦 57 AC王山 2.40.77 1

M55 1435 金井　崇浩 56 荒砥 2.44.59 2

M55 1511 茂木　道浩 56 伊勢崎 2.58.17 3

M55 3289 蔭山　雅之 57 東京 2.48.72 ＯＰ

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 63 高崎 2.48.84 1

M60 0290 伊藤　泰博 63 AC王山 2.51.54 2

M60 0962 青木　永次 61 ふきのとう 2.57.24 3

M60 1447 長沢　一成 63 伊勢崎 2.58.79 4

M60 0437 細野　生明 63 AC王山 3.15.96 5

M60 1073 鬼頭　作次 64 ふきのとう 3.18.80 6

M70 1270 松井　浩 71 富岡 DNS

M70 1171 柳田　敏　 74 伊勢崎 DNS

M75 0913 橋本　義之 76 伊勢崎 3.34.94 1

M85 0061 佐藤　新太郎 85 北群馬 5.25.51 1

W45 1572 佐藤　和美 47 渋川 2.50.46 1

W45 1258 鈴木　礼子 49 TEAM・K 2.57.79 2

W45 0897 佐藤　美紀 47 AC王山 DNS

W55 3371 蔭山　智香子 55 東京 3.27.71 ＯＰ

W60 0328 金子　静枝 63 大泉 3.26.77 1

W60 1013 弓削田　眞理子 60 埼玉 2.51.32 ＯＰ ○

１５００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1581 一木　悠太 25 上州 4.25.78 1

M25 1586 山田　広之 28 荒砥 4.45.35 2

M25 1533 佐藤　翔 26 TEAM・K 4.52.34 3

M30 1574 黒岩　英高 32 渋川 4.10.55 1 ○ ○

M30 1570 田中　宏昌 30 上州 4.34.94 2

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 31 TEAM・K 4.38.34 3

M30 1617 植原　知之 33 吾妻 4.48.49 4

M30 1545 飯塚　淳司 33 吾妻 DNS

M35 1626 新井　義弘 35 AC王山 4.55.70 1

M35 1187 白石　秀明 39 西毛 5.11.29 2

M35 1093 長部　真言 38 伊勢崎 DNS

M40 1633 神野　将良 41 TEAM・K 4.32.67 1

M40 1592 堀越　義明 42 TEAM・K 4.36.78 2

M40 1445 須永　幸一 42 勢多 4.41.90 3

M40 1628 岩田　尚文 43 勢多 4.49.99 4

M40 1395 髙山　泰毅 40 伊勢崎 4.51.07 5

M40 1413 瀬戸　真光 40 TEAM・K 5.12.36 6

M40 1275 松村　和彦 44 荒砥 DNS

M45 1264 根岸　泰雄 45 AC王山 4.42.33 1



M45 1088 甲斐　俊輔 48 高崎 5.08.74 2

M45 1197 松本　茂生 46 高崎 5.33.84 3

M45 1407 市川　明宏 49 高崎 5.48.65 4

M50 1068 相馬　正巳 50 上州 5.05.74 1

M50 0778 荒井　信之 53 AC王山 5.18.13 2

M50 0696 齋藤　幸雄 53 TEAM・K 5.23.98 3

M50 0711 尾形　修一 52 桐生 5.34.14 4

M50 0439 平岡　達哉 54 栃木 4.50.19 ＯＰ

M55 1397 森　茂彦 57 AC王山 5.49.57 1

M60 1036 加藤　登 64 どんがめ 5.29.29 1

M60 0290 伊藤　泰博 63 AC王山 5.41.21 2

M60 1447 長沢　一成 63 伊勢崎 6.05.03 3

M60 1587 伊藤　初夫 61 荒砥 6.06.38 4

M60 0962 青木　永次 61 ふきのとう 6.11.34 5

M60 1276 片岡　広志 64 館林 6.34.75 6

M60 0437 細野　生明 63 AC王山 6.37.09 7

M65 1536 上原　勝美 68 上州 6.00.94 1

M65 0764 高橋　喜一 69 荒砥 6.23.22 2

M65 1062 藤生　明義 69 どんがめ DNS

M70 0158 水沢　明且 74 渋川 6.20.71 1

M70 1273 古瀬　英一 70 どんがめ 6.57.85 2

M70 0426 中村　芳且 71 前橋中央 DNS

M75 0126 荻野　耕三 77 伊勢崎 6.53.15 1

M75 0913 橋本　義之 76 伊勢崎 7.35.46 2

M75 0947 田部井　喜内 77 伊勢崎 7.58.16 3

M90 0446 須永　秀男 91 伊勢崎 DNS

W45 1258 鈴木　礼子 49 TEAM・K 5.40.66 1

W45 1602 松本　美香 47 吾妻 5.56.96 2

W45 0897 佐藤　美紀 47 AC王山 DNS

W50 1578 宮内　三江子 52 前橋 6.34.39 1

W60 0328 金子　静枝 63 大泉 7.06.71 1

W60 1013 弓削田　眞理子 60 埼玉 5.29.01 ＯＰ ○ 日本新

３０００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1586 山田　広之 28 荒砥 10.25.07 1

M30 1574 黒岩　英高 32 渋川 8.59.32 1 ○ ○

M30 1570 田中　宏昌 30 上州 9.58.32 2

M30 1545 飯塚　淳司 33 吾妻 DNS

M35 1187 白石　秀明 39 西毛 11.25.89 1

M40 1495 田上　透 43 荒砥 10.38.33 1

M45 1264 根岸　泰雄 45 AC王山 9.54.40 1

M45 1407 市川　明宏 49 高崎 12.58.44 2

M50 0727 片野　弘之 53 AC王山 10.31.10 1

M50 1063 長谷部　稔 51 荒砥 11.18.33 2



M50 1615 ｾﾏﾝｽｺ･ｻﾆｰ 52 富岡 11.26.64 3

M50 1583 須田　知身 54 上州 12.45.90 4

M55 0702 桜井　正宏 55 ふきのとう 11.07.37 1

M60 0946 村岡　勉 63 伊勢崎 12.47.27 1

M60 1587 伊藤　初夫 61 荒砥 13.23.16 2

M60 1276 片岡　広志 64 館林 13.44.52 3

M65 1536 上原　勝美 68 上州 12.32.30 1

M65 0764 高橋　喜一 69 荒砥 13.29.41 2

M65 1317 飯塚　宣夫 69 前橋中央 15.36.02 3

M70 1108 黒岩　孝一 72 吾妻 13.44.35 1

M70 1072 関根　末雄 71 荒砥 DNS

M75 0126 荻野　耕三 77 伊勢崎 14.48.52 1

M75 0947 田部井　喜内 77 伊勢崎 17.34.01 2

M75 1386 松本　丞司 79 太田 19.09.16 3

M80 0080 佐藤　久雄 83 荒砥 14.12.88 1

M90 0446 須永　秀男 91 伊勢崎 DNS

W25 1588 大野　陽華 28 荒砥 DNS

W45 1258 鈴木　礼子 49 TEAM・K 11.51.79 1

W45 1602 松本　美香 47 吾妻 12.31.33 2

W50 1578 宮内　三江子 52 前橋 13.56.64 1

５０００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1586 山田　広之 28 荒砥 18.14.60 1

M25 1533 佐藤　翔 26 TEAM・K 18.49.83 2

M30 1574 黒岩　英高 32 渋川 15.56.59 1

M30 1617 植原　知之 33 吾妻 17.21.66 2

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 31 TEAM・K 18.16.01 3

M30 1545 飯塚　淳司 33 吾妻 DNS

M35 1568 細谷　賢輔 36 AC王山 15.48.04 1

M35 1626 新井　義弘 35 AC王山 18.37.37 2

M35 1187 白石　秀明 39 西毛 20.09.15 3

M40 1445 須永　幸一 42 勢多 17.41.89 1

M40 1495 田上　透 43 荒砥 18.40.86 2

M40 1316 小野寺　豊 44 上州 DNS

M40 1275 松村　和彦 44 荒砥 DNS

M45 1197 松本　茂生 46 高崎 21.16.22 1

M45 1407 市川　明宏 49 高崎 22.59.28 2

M50 0696 齋藤　幸雄 53 TEAM・K 19.22.75 1

M50 1013 塚越　晋也 51 桐生 21.43.37 2

M55 0702 桜井　正宏 55 ふきのとう 19.00.68 1

M55 1435 金井　崇浩 56 荒砥 19.47.50 2

M60 1479 長井　正晃 61 AC王山 20.09.18 1

M60 0275 諸田　重雄 63 渋川 22.35.27 2

M60 1587 伊藤　初夫 61 荒砥 23.55.25 3



M60 1276 片岡　広志 64 館林 DNS

M65 1536 上原　勝美 68 上州 22.17.64 1

M65 1507 糸井　博 67 前橋 23.58.98 2

M65 0557 梅山　哲 67 AC王山 24.39.27 3

M70 1171 柳田　敏　 74 伊勢崎 DNS

M75 0994 梅津　定一 77 明和 26.48.16 1

W25 1588 大野　陽華 28 荒砥 DNS

W40 1160 奈良　忍 43 明和 21.35.71 1

W60 1013 弓削田　眞理子 60 埼玉 19.31.80 ＯＰ 日本新

１１０mＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1374 倉林　和宏 32 高崎 15.61 1 +1.0

M30 0702 山村　侑平 34 茨城 16.48 ＯＰ +1.0

M35 1233 密照　樹 37 高崎 19.50 1 +1.0

M35 1099 上野　拓也 35 埼玉 DNS ＯＰ +1.0

M45 1112 北爪　俊彦 48 桐生 20.12 1 +1.0

M45 1239 木部　光二 47 太田 21.44 2 +1.0

M45 1011 林　健二 47 西毛 DNS +1.0

１００ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M50 0726 玉置　聡 51 高崎 19.76 1 +0.9

M50 0854 依田　哲夫 52 高崎 21.31 2 +0.9

M50 0426 桜井　利之 51 栃木 15.78 ＯＰ +0.9

M55 1569 向出　徳章 56 神奈川 18.78 ＯＰ +0.9

M60 0558 高橋　裕 62 西毛 17.66 1 0.0

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 63 高崎 23.03 2 0.0

M65 0001 黒岩　邦義 68 長野 DNS ＯＰ 0.0

８０ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M70 0202 本多　和彦 70 高崎 15.29 1 -1.1

M70 0413 川島　良造 70 栃木 13.90 ＯＰ -1.1

W40 1478 山田　美保 44 富岡 17.52 1 -1.1

走高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 34 高崎 1.60 1

M40 0725 笹川　智則 44 新潟 1.55 ＯＰ

M40 1620 大山　健 42 高崎 1.85 1 ○ ○

M45 1105 吉田　直樹 46 高崎 1.20 1

M50 0908 大河原　進一 50 富岡 1.50 1

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 58 栃木 1.45 ＯＰ

M60 0699 霜田　久 61 吾妻 1.45 1



M60 0652 木村　勝 63 高崎 1.40 2

M65 1303 三好　基晴 65 神奈川 1.35 ＯＰ

M70 0516 中嶋　良雄 70 高崎 1.10 1

W50 0761 鈴木　千代子 50 ふきのとう 1.05 1

W55 1450 井田　美和子 55 高崎 1.20 1

W55 1165 矢代　初代 56 ふきのとう 1.15 2

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 62 高崎 1.10 1

棒高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 34 高崎 1.80 1

M50 0609 栗山　一弘 50 茨城 3.10 ＯＰ

M60 3500 長川　吉孝 64 東京 DNS ＯＰ

M65 0066 新増　九州男 65 栃木 1.80 ＯＰ

M70 0202 本多　和彦 70 高崎 2.20 1 ○ ○

M75 0382 佐藤　守 77 大泉 DNS

走幅跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1627 塚本　隆弘 26 前橋 DNS

M30 1290 福田　雄介 33 吾妻 6.06 1 -0.8

M30 1374 倉林　和宏 32 高崎 5.81 2 -1.9

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 34 高崎 5.11 3 -1.2

M35 1081 飯高　誠之 39 大泉 5.34 1 -0.9

M40 0982 阿左美　守彦 40 伊勢崎 6.40 1 ○ ○ -0.1

M45 1215 山﨑　努 46 桐生 5.02 1 -1.2

M45 1067 花谷　貴之 45 埼玉 DNS ＯＰ

M50 1109 斉藤　克己 53 大泉 5.66 1 +1.0

M50 0726 玉置　聡 51 高崎 4.76 2 -0.1

M50 0711 尾形　修一 52 桐生 3.62 3 -0.9

M50 0426 桜井　利之 51 栃木 5.22 ＯＰ +0.1

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 58 栃木 5.09 ＯＰ +0.3

M60 1264 川崎　昭二 61 東京 4.05 1 -0.7

M65 0967 中山　邦男 66 吾妻 3.46 1 -1.9

M65 0135 双木　広治 69 埼玉 4.48 ＯＰ -1.0

M70 0516 中嶋　良雄 70 高崎 3.56 1 -1.1

M70 0413 川島　良造 70 栃木 4.42 ＯＰ -0.8

M75 0465 小林　五十三 76 桐生 3.98 1 -0.2

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 81 前橋 3.57 1 -2.2

W24- 1567 髙橋　凪生 23 伊勢崎 4.74 1 ○ ○ -1.5

W24- 1517 大橋　玲奈 20 渋川 DNS

W25 1498 黒岩　みさ江 28 吾妻 3.33 1 -1.2

W35 1531 板橋　瑛美 35 高崎 3.98 1 -0.7

W35 1508 松井　ちひろ 36 桐生 3.61 2 -1.2

W50 1302 岩野　かおる 51 桐生 3.46 1 -1.2



W50 1423 守屋　由起子 54 AC王山 2.98 2 -1.6

W50 0357 内藤　知華 50 埼玉 4.12 ＯＰ ○ -0.2

W55 1450 井田　美和子 55 高崎 3.60 1 ○ +0.5

W55 0414 堀　聡子 55 埼玉 3.78 ＯＰ ○ -0.6

W70 0166 小林　たみ子 74 桐生 2.71 1 -0.3

三段跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M35 1354 小関　健太 36 千葉 12.25 ＯＰ +1.7

M45 1067 花谷　貴之 45 埼玉 DNS ＯＰ

M50 0908 大河原　進一 50 富岡 10.99 1 +0.3

M50 1001 大川　宜晃 51 桐生 8.67 2 +2.2

M55 1569 向出　徳章 56 神奈川 10.23 ＯＰ +2.0

M60 0364 福田　登 61 大泉 9.64 1 +0.7

M60 0558 高橋　裕 62 西毛 NM

M65 0967 中山　邦男 66 吾妻 8.19 1 +2.0

M75 0289 安井　毅央 77 藤岡 8.23 1 ○ +1.9

W50 0357 内藤　知華 50 埼玉 10.04 ＯＰ ○ +0.9

立五段跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1290 福田　雄介 33 吾妻 14.85 1

M35 1354 小関　健太 36 千葉 13.32 ＯＰ

M35 0655 沖野　敦郎 39 山梨 12.62 ＯＰ

M40 1014 小川　智之 40 北群馬 12.06 1

M45 0990 須佐　勇 48 渋川 13.07 1

M45 1105 吉田　直樹 46 高崎 11.31 2

M50 1109 斉藤　克己 53 大泉 12.24 1

M50 0908 大河原　進一 50 富岡 12.08 2

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 58 栃木 12.26 ＯＰ

M60 0558 高橋　裕 62 西毛 12.74 1

M60 0364 福田　登 61 大泉 12.10 2

M60 0699 霜田　久 61 吾妻 11.52 3

M60 0652 木村　勝 63 高崎 10.86 4

M70 0202 本多　和彦 70 高崎 9.89 1

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 81 前橋 9.50 1

W35 1531 板橋　瑛美 35 高崎 11.14 1

W40 1530 藤森　ひとみ 44 高崎 10.02 1

W50 0357 内藤　知華 50 埼玉 10.95 ＯＰ

W55 0573 植野　ひろ美 55 富岡 9.77 1

W55 0414 堀　聡子 55 埼玉 9.98 ＯＰ

砲丸投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1410 武藤　峻 28 吾妻 9.43 1



M25 1387 宮城　妥明 29 吾妻 9.26 2

M30 1415 熊川　亮介 32 吾妻 10.38 1

M30 1544 樋田　雄亮 30 吾妻 7.19 2

M30 0873 上原　隆伸 33 長野 DNS ＯＰ

M40 1014 小川　智之 40 北群馬 9.08 1

M45 1080 岩丸　洋志 47 富岡 7.34 1

M45 1610 菅原　則昭 46 高崎 5.08 2

M50 0689 安野　満夫 53 桐生 8.51 1

M50 1144 佐藤　秀利 53 吾妻 8.08 2

M50 1013 塚越　晋也 51 桐生 5.52 3

M50 1063 長谷部　稔 51 荒砥 5.20 4

M55 0459 金子　健司 57 吾妻 9.92 1

M55 0853 阿部　和彦 58 前橋中央 9.20 2

M55 1526 佐藤　暢彦 57 AC王山 6.74 3

M55 0905 布川　一斎 56 前橋 5.76 4

M60 0693 宮﨑　幸夫 63 吾妻 8.91 1

M60 0436 小林　稔 61 大泉 7.55 2

M60 0063 松澤　良一 64 埼玉 6.70 ＯＰ

M60 0878 川口　均 61 神奈川 DNS ＯＰ

M65 1487 丹野　倉蔵 69 桐生 8.32 1

M65 1261 五十嵐　仁 65 AC王山 7.91 2

M70 0381 岡田　節男 70 高崎 11.18 1 ○ ○

M70 1291 長澤　英雄 70 吾妻 6.13 2

M70 0841 布施　武博 73 藤岡 DNS

M75 0132 石倉　富次 77 太田 6.64 1

M75 0130 田中　昭光 77 西毛 6.26 2

M80 1216 岡崎　恭男 83 桐生 DNS

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 86 桐生 6.38 1

W24- 1567 髙橋　凪生 23 伊勢崎 7.15 1

W40 1182 佐俣　由香里 42 富岡 DNS

W45 1055 渡　こずえ 47 吾妻 6.75 1

W45 1292 髙橋　志保子 49 吾妻 DNS

W50 0926 大貫　美智代 50 伊勢崎 8.75 1

W50 0761 鈴木　千代子 50 ふきのとう 5.63 2

W55 1252 金井　たけ代 56 富岡 7.82 1

W55 0449 小澤　泉美 55 桐生 5.58 2

W60 0434 青木　早苗 62 太田 7.41 1

W70 0189 大谷　博子 71 桐生 6.07 1

W80 0508 鹿子島　マサ江 81 前橋 5.86 1

円盤投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1410 武藤　峻 28 吾妻 33.65 1

M25 1387 宮城　妥明 29 吾妻 22.14 2

M30 1415 熊川　亮介 32 吾妻 26.96 1



M30 1544 樋田　雄亮 30 吾妻 17.41 2

M30 0873 上原　隆伸 33 長野 DNS ＯＰ

M45 1178 津田　貴久 46 桐生 14.51 1

M45 1610 菅原　則昭 46 高崎 13.44 2

M50 0689 安野　満夫 53 桐生 25.30 1

M50 1144 佐藤　秀利 53 吾妻 22.84 2

M50 0854 依田　哲夫 52 高崎 19.54 3

M50 0956 高橋　健一 54 東京 19.68 ＯＰ

M55 0459 金子　健司 57 吾妻 25.18 1

M55 0905 布川　一斎 56 前橋 24.38 2

M60 0693 宮﨑　幸夫 63 吾妻 30.55 1

M60 0710 椎名　隆 63 高崎 27.49 2

M60 0436 小林　稔 61 大泉 26.15 3

M60 0063 松澤　良一 64 埼玉 23.39 ＯＰ

M60 0878 川口　均 61 神奈川 DNS ＯＰ

M65 1487 丹野　倉蔵 69 桐生 31.41 1

M65 1261 五十嵐　仁 65 AC王山 26.79 2

M70 0381 岡田　節男 70 高崎 32.97 1

M70 1281 三上　照夫 72 神奈川 29.03 ＯＰ

M75 0130 田中　昭光 77 西毛 15.35 1

M75 0134 齋藤　功 76 大泉 DNS

M80 1404 道祖土　正喜 81 埼玉 20.50 ＯＰ

M80 1216 岡崎　恭男 83 桐生 DNS

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 86 桐生 10.49 1

M85 0055 始澤　重信 86 明和 9.39 2

W40 1182 佐俣　由香里 42 富岡 DNS

W45 1179 島村　京子 46 桐生 17.94 1

W50 0581 正田　久美 51 太田 23.42 1

W50 0926 大貫　美智代 50 伊勢崎 18.94 2

W50 0924 諏佐　昌美 53 西毛 14.48 3

W50 1403 西村　晴美 51 埼玉 20.71 ＯＰ

W55 1252 金井　たけ代 56 富岡 17.19 1

W55 0449 小澤　泉美 55 桐生 11.44 2

W60 0434 青木　早苗 62 太田 23.26 1

W65 0216 小堀　美佐枝 69 富岡 10.55 1

W80 0508 鹿子島　マサ江 81 前橋 12.24 1

ハンマー投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1387 宮城　妥明 29 吾妻 40.74 1 〇 〇

M25 1410 武藤　峻 28 吾妻 26.61 2

M30 1415 熊川　亮介 32 吾妻 37.77 1

M30 1544 樋田　雄亮 30 吾妻 29.32 2

M30 0873 上原　隆伸 33 長野 DNS ＯＰ

M45 0484 上條　健 48 長野 DNS ＯＰ



M50 0956 高橋　健一 54 東京 18.45 ＯＰ

M55 0905 布川　一斎 56 前橋 22.98 1

M55 0702 東海林　孝 55 埼玉 36.71 ＯＰ

M60 0693 宮﨑　幸夫 63 吾妻 32.28 1

M60 0878 川口　均 61 神奈川 DNS ＯＰ

M65 0535 宮川　宏 65 桐生 10.64 1

M70 0381 岡田　節男 70 高崎 32.81 1

M70 1281 三上　照夫 72 神奈川 28.92 ＯＰ

M75 0134 齋藤　功 76 大泉 21.78 1

M80 1404 道祖土　正喜 81 埼玉 28.44 ＯＰ

M85 0055 始澤　重信 86 明和 DNS

W50 0581 正田　久美 51 太田 15.29 1

W50 1403 西村　晴美 51 埼玉 16.94 ＯＰ

W55 1450 井田　美和子 55 高崎 14.16 1

W60 0434 青木　早苗 62 太田 19.42 1

やり投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1630 阿部　祥久 29 前橋中央 57.08 1 ○ ○

M35 1634 栗原　一侑 36 TEAM・K 25.97 1

M45 1080 岩丸　洋志 47 富岡 34.86 1

M45 1610 菅原　則昭 46 高崎 25.92 2

M45 1355 川口　　聡 49 埼玉 23.68 OP

M50 0689 安野　満夫 53 桐生 37.08 1

M50 0854 依田　哲夫 52 高崎 32.30 2

M50 0956 高橋　健一 54 東京 32.77 ＯＰ

M55 0459 金子　健司 57 吾妻 34.92 1

M60 0436 小林　稔 61 大泉 33.42 1

M60 0652 木村　勝 63 高崎 29.05 2

M60 0710 椎名　隆 63 高崎 25.77 3

M60 0063 松澤　良一 64 埼玉 18.22 ＯＰ

M65 1487 丹野　倉蔵 69 桐生 20.59 1

M70 0516 中嶋　良雄 70 高崎 20.75 1

M70 1273 古瀬　英一 70 どんがめ 20.64 2

M70 1281 三上　照夫 72 神奈川 26.35 ＯＰ

M75 0132 石倉　富次 77 太田 17.26 1

M80 1216 岡崎　恭男 83 桐生 DNS

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 86 桐生 11.55 1

M85 0055 始澤　重信 86 明和 7.61 2

W25 1497 丸山　里菜 25 吾妻 36.93 1

W35 1531 板橋　瑛美 35 高崎 19.04 1

W35 1635 柴　智恵美 36 TEAM・K 17.15 2

W40 1530 藤森　ひとみ 44 高崎 16.39 1

W40 1182 佐俣　由香里 42 富岡 DNS

W45 1179 島村　京子 46 桐生 26.82 1



W45 1292 髙橋　志保子 49 吾妻 DNS

W50 0926 大貫　美智代 50 伊勢崎 25.22 1

W50 0581 正田　久美 51 太田 24.71 2

W50 0924 諏佐　昌美 53 西毛 20.00 3

W70 0189 大谷　博子 71 桐生 19.52 1 ○ ○

４×１００ｍＲ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

倉林　和宏

増田　隆雄

密照　樹

木田　光亮

髙橋　司

福田　雄介

奥村　一樹

植原　知之

小暮　祐仁

林　伸明

桑原　満

大川　宜晃

髙橋　英樹

萩原　豊

須佐　勇

中島　将人

山﨑　努

前嶋　勝次

津田　貴久

北爪　俊彦

松本　茂生

菅原　則昭

甲斐　俊輔

市川　明宏

玉置　聡

依田　哲夫

佐藤　俊幸

椎名　隆

荒井　信之

設楽　道明

森　茂彦

中島　伸夫

本多　和彦

中嶋　良雄

木村　勝

奥田　秀一

M40 桐生 52.31 1

高崎 47.81 1M30

M30 吾妻 49.97 2

M45 桐生 52.03 2

M45 渋川 50.96 1 〇

M50 高崎 55.50 1

M45 高崎 59.42 3

M60 高崎 58.25 1

M50 AC王山 1.00.58 2



丹野　倉蔵

中田　健治

宮川　宏

小林　五十三

板橋　瑛美

藤森　ひとみ

深澤　のり子

臼田　香津子

島村　京子

大川　貴子

岩野　かおる

松本　めぐみ

４×４００ｍＲ

濱田　郷嗣

堀越　義明

中島　広和

神野　将良

倉林　和宏

増田　隆雄

密照　樹

市川　明宏

吉田　基

細谷　賢輔

新井　義弘

大巻　良太

桑原　満

大川　宜晃

青木　征士

北爪　俊彦

大山　健

高槻　裕之

吉田　直樹

椎名　隆

田上　透

金井　崇浩

長谷部　稔

松村　和彦

甲斐　俊輔

玉置　聡

依田　哲夫

松本　茂生

M40 荒砥 5.13.44 3

M45 高崎 4.25.94 1

W45 桐生 1.03.66 1 〇

W35 高崎 1.05.56 1

M65 桐生 1.00.98 1

M30 高崎 4.06.35 2

M30 TEAM･K 4.05.38 1

M40 高崎 4.35.06 2

M40 桐生 4.17.21 1 〇

M30 AC王山 4.18.69 3



荒井　信之

中島　伸夫

設楽　道明

森　茂彦

佐藤　俊幸

本多　和彦

木村　勝

奥田　秀一

M50 AC王山 4.44.43 1

M55 高崎 4.44.38 1


